
PROJECT: 202100193 CONTRACT NO: W-034B STORAGE TANK REFURBISHING - 
COLE ROAD, EDEN 4

  

ADVERTISED SOURCE: DATE:
CONSTRUCTION EXCHANGE 1/18/2022
NYS CONTRACT REPORTER 1/18/2022

BID OPENING: February 8, 2022 at 11:00 a.m.  

Amstar of Western New York Cole Road - $281,350.00
825 Rein Road Eden 4 - $431,650.00
Cheektowaga, NY 14225 Alternate: Cole Road - $51,000.00; Eden 4 $4,000.00

Atlas Painting and Sheeting Corp. Cole Road - $340,000.00
465 Creekside Drive Eden 4 - $480,600.00
Amherst, NY 14228 Alternate: Cole Road - $57,000.00; Eden 4 - $8,000.00

BID OPENING


	Sheet1

